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[bookmark: _uz4im0jkrul6]📍 Property Overview
· Address: U.S. Hwy 277, Elgin, OK 73538

· Building Size: 5,200 SF rentable space

· Year Built: 2010

· Occupancy: 100% leased (4 tenants)

· Construction: Steel construction

· Parking: 40 spaces

· Land Area: 0.7 acres

· Zoning: Highway Commercial

· Ingress/Egress: 2 curb cuts with double-lane drives to Hwy 277

· Expansion Opportunity: 3,700 SF of buildable “prime frontage” land included

· Exclusions: Storage facility not included; seller retains perpetual easement rights


[bookmark: _skjfc4k8dbi1]🏗 Market & Location Highlights
· Located on Highway 277, Elgin’s main commercial corridor

· ODOT widening project in final stages — increasing traffic counts, visibility, and access

· Surrounding Growth:

· National auto parts retailer completed to the east

· Fuel & convenience store under construction to the west

· Active commercial & residential development to the north

· Elgin experiencing positive investment momentum and rapid commercial growth
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	Category
	Amount ($)
	$/SF

	Gross Income
	$97,872
	$18.82

	Property Tax
	$8,000
	$1.54

	Operating Expenses
	$6,000
	$1.15

	Total Expenses
	$14,000
	$2.69

	Net Operating Income
	$83,872
	$16.13
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	Tenant
	SF Occupied
	Rent ($/SF)
	Lease Start
	Lease End
	Annual Rent ($)

	Billy Sims BBQ
	2,500 SF
	$19.20
	04/04/2023
	04/04/2026
	$48,000

	China Garden
	1,250 SF
	$16.80
	02/15/2022
	02/15/2027
	$21,000

	V100
	1,250 SF
	$17.00
	10/01/2023
	10/01/2028
	$21,250

	Kano’s Ice
	~200 SF
	$38.10
	11/01/2022
	01/01/2027
	$7,622

	TOTAL
	5,200 SF
	—
	—
	—
	$97,872
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[bookmark: _8hrvv2z0nxvj]🔑 Investment Highlights
· Stabilized cash flow with 100% occupancy and long-term leases

· Diverse tenant mix including national and regional brands

· Modern construction (2010) with low-maintenance steel structure

· Prime Hwy 277 frontage with expansion potential

· Located in Elgin’s highest growth corridor, surrounded by new national retailers and strong residential demand

